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Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016
]
SX2 Dortmund 0,300 Km
QUALIFYING C 10.01.2016 10:16
Qualifying started at 10:16:52
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 39.760 +7.994 10:19:25.621
(170) Yannis IRSUTI 5 33.369 +1.603 10:19:58.990
1 33.128 +4.052 10:17:28.298 6 42.057 +10.291 10:20:41.047
2 29.597 +0.521 10:17:57.895 7 32.641 +0.875 10:21:13.688
3 41.270 +12.194 10:18:39.165 8 49.583 +17.817 10:22:03.271
4 29571 +0.495 10:19:08.736 9 34.745 +2.979 10:22:38.016
5 36.703 +7.627  10:19:45.439 10 10:23:09.782
6 29.077 +0.001 10:20:14.516
7 36.628 +7.552 10:20:51.144 (847) Fabian ROMERO
8 10:21:20.220 1 38.550 +6.438 10:17:37.738
9 38.231 +9.155 10:21:58.451 2 10:18:09.850
10 30.739 +1.663 10:22:29.190 3 40.566 +8.454 10:18:50.416
1 38.537 +9.461 10:23:07.727 4 32.445 +0.333 10:19:22.861
5 40.943 +8.831 10:20:03.804
(100) Stephan BUTTNER 6 33.198 +1.086 10:20:37.002
1 39.083 +9.380 10:17:35.515 7 41.499 +9.387 10:21:18.501
2 30.814 +1.111 10:18:06.329 8 32.668 +0.556 10:21:51.169
3 30.218 +0.515 10:18:36.547 9 51.775 +19.663 10:22:42.944
4 30.940 +1.237 10:19:07.487 10 34.611 +2.499 10:23:17.555
5 39.624 +9.921 10:19:47.111
6 10:20:16.814 (373) Sandro PEIXE
7 37.455 +7.752 10:20:54.269 1 50.197 +18.081 10:17:55.465
8 30.384 +0.681 10:21:24.653 2 32.218 +0.102 10:18:27.683
9 29.838 +0.135 10:21:54.491 3 49.608 +17.492 10:19:17.291
10 38.605 +8.902 10:22:33.096 4 32.318 +0.202 10:19:49.609
1 30.866 +1.163  10:23:03.962 5 10:20:21.725
6 1:06.726 +34.610 10:21:28.451
(851) Clement BRIATTE 7 32.241 +0.125 10:22:00.692
1 11.226 +11.203 10:17:36.889 8 1:13.394 +41.278 10:23:14.086
2 31.178 +1.155 10:18:08.067
3 40.886 +10.863 10:18:48.953
4 30.576 +0.553 10:19:19.529
5 42.966 +12.943 10:20:02.495
6 30.644 +0.621 10:20:33.139
7 38.381 +8.358 10:21:11.520
8 10:21:41.543
9 42.724 +12.701 10:22:24.267
10 30.377 +0.354 10:22:54.644
1 40.402 +10.379 10:23:35.046
(472) Glen MEIER
1 45.581 +15.146 10:17:43.674
2 47.301 +16.866 10:18:30.975
3 30.746 +0.311 10:19:01.721
4 30.947 +0.512 10:19:32.668
5 53.793 +23.358 10:20:26.461
6 41.553 +11.118 10:21:08.014
7 10:21:38.449
8 1:37.432 +1:06.997 10:23:15.881
(531) Florian HELLRIGL
1 48.741 +17.855 10:17:51.254
2 32.094 +1.208 10:18:23.348
3 31.720 +0.834 10:18:55.068
4 44.898 +14.012 10:19:39.966
5 31.271 +0.385 10:20:11.237
6 48.354 +17.468 10:20:59.591
7 10:21:30.477
8 48.129 +17.243 10:22:18.606
9 33.154 +2.268 10:22:51.760
10 31.398 +0.512 10:23:23.158
(503) Olli KAAS
1 35.632 +3.866 10:17:29.346
2 33.410 +1.644 10:18:02.756
3 43.105 +11.339 10:18:45.861
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